EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

736, 737, 745

Bicheno to Coles Bay, Swansea & Hobart

ROUTE NUMBER | ROUTE

736 Swansea to Hobart
737 Bicheno to Hobart
745 Bicheno to Coles Bay

BUS ROUTE MAP

Bicheno
Foster Si

®

Foster
Continues below

z BICHENO B
[
g ApsLAWN |
ﬁJ ; ? e 2
% < g & €
< 8
g g
& o
& MORNINGTON

Coles Bay Rd

@ %,
\goéNY &) interchange 2
GLEBE i PARK COLES BAY
ROSNY DOLPHIN SANDS "~
BELLERIVE 5, Coles B =%,

04% \@ Esp\anad’é @

) 5

. swansea © i

‘

737

Victoria St

2
< "
& s Hobart City
& & NS Interchange
& S
7 38
& N
T

Swansea

Victoria St

PONTYPOOL

ftoria St

Frankli

LITTLE
SWANPORT

Swanston Rd

Triabunna

o2 | TRIABUNNA

,7
el

2 %, 5
° S p ORFORD
E BUCKLAND %,
8 ©
= 2
=
3 g
P H E
@N 5
20, £ ORIELTON
% - Legend "
B s ROUtE 736 N
5 = Route 737
MIDWAY {® soreLL = Route 745
POINT Cole st O Map reference
. Interchange
s
CAMBRIDGE O@ﬁ € Hospital
@"@ @ Educational institution
MOUNT € shopping centre
Continues above RUMNEY ® Point of interest
Map not to scale
. go 0
WH PERATES TR CALOWSSICOACHES
c O 736, 737 745

MY SERVICE? @) tassielink.com.au | @) calowscoaches.com.au

© 1300300520 | Q) (03) 6376 2161

Online trip information
Tasmanian

Government

transport.tas.gov.au



EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

736, 737, 745

from Coles Bay, Bicheno & Swansea towards Hobart

Monday to Friday
Tef ROUTE NUMBER 736 | 745 | 745
am am am am
® Coles Bay, lluka Tavern, Esplanade - v7:20 s8:05 -
Bicheno, Info. Centre, Foster St - v7:55 s8:40 8:45
(© Bicheno, Tasman Hwy/Coles Bay Rd - - - 855
(© Swansea, Victoria St near Franklin ~ s6:00 - - 925
(® Triabunna, Visitor Info Centre, Charles St~ $6:40 - - 10:05
(® Orford, Tasman Hwy/Alma Rd $6:50 - - 10:15
(© Buckland, Roadhouse, Tasman Hwy ~ s7:00 - - 10:30
@ Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Ln s7:40 - - 11:00
(@ Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna  s7:40 - - 11:05
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E - - - 11:30
@ Hobart City, Collins St $8:10 - - 1143
Q Hobart City, Town Hall, Elizabeth St~ $8:20 - - 11:45
Saturday Sunday/Public Holidays
"2 ROUTE NUMBER 745 | 737 Te¥ ROUTE NUMBER 737
am am am
@ Coles Bay, lluka Tavern, Esplanade 7:10 - @ Coles Bay, lluka Tavern, Esplanade -
Bicheno, Info. Centre, Foster St 7:45 845 Bicheno, Info. Centre, Foster St 8:45
© Bicheno, Tasman Hwy/Coles Bay Rd - 855 © Bicheno, Tasman Hwy/Coles BayRd  8:55
(© Swansea, Victoria St near Franklin - 925 (© Swansea, Victoria St near Franklin 9:25
(® Triabunna, Visitor Info Centre, Charles St - 10:05 (® Triabunna, Visitor Info Centre, Charles St 10:05
(® Orford, Tasman Hwy/Alma Rd - 10:15  (® Orford, Tasman Hwy/Alma Rd 10:15
(© Buckland, Roadhouse, Tasman Hwy - 10:30 © Buckland, Roadhouse, Tasman Hwy ~ 10:30
@® Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Ln - 11:00 @ Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Ln 11:00
(@ Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna - 11:.05 (@ Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna  11:05
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E - 11:30 @ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 11:30
@ Hobart City, Collins St - 11:43 @ Hobart City, Collins St 11:43
g Hobart City, Town Hall, Elizabeth St - 11:45 g Hobart City, Town Hall, Elizabeth St~ 11:45

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus
s Service operates on school days only
v Service operates during school vacation only

Tassiel; CAUGVSICOACHES
WHO OPERATES 736,;':;£’ 745

MY SERVICE? @ tassielink.com.au | @) calowscoaches.com.au

© 1300300520 | (03) 6376 2161

/ : Online trip information
asmanian

N 7}

PR Covernment transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

736, 737, 745

from Hobart towards Swansea, Bicheno & Coles Bay

Monday to Friday
Tef ROUTE NUMBER 736 | 737 | 745

pm pm pm
@ Hobart City, Town Hall, Elizabeth St s2:30  4:00 -
@ Rosny Park Interchange Stop C s2:40 410 -
(@ Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna  s3:00  4:35 -
(@ Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Ln s3:10 440 -
(© Buckland, Roadhouse, Tasman Hwy ~ s3:40  5:10 -
(® Orford, Tasman Hwy/Alma Rd s3:50 5:25 -
(® Triabunna, Visitor Info Centre, Charles St  s4:05  5:35 -
(© Swansea, Victoria St before Franklin  s4:45  6:15 -

(© Bicheno, Tasman Hwy/Coles Bay Rd - 6:46 -
Bicheno, Info. Centre, Foster St - 655 705
(® Coles Bay, lluka Tavern, Esplanade - - 7:35
Saturday Sunday/Public Holidays
T3 ROUTE NUMBER 737 | 745 Te¥ ROUTE NUMBER 737
pm pm pm
@ Hobart City, Town Hall, Elizabeth St 4:00 - @ Hobart City, Town Hall, Elizabeth St 4:00
@ Rosny Park Interchange Stop C 4:10 - @ Rosny Park Interchange Stop C 4:10
(@ Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna  4:35 - @ Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna ~ 4:35
@® Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Ln 4:40 - (® Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Ln 4:40
(© Buckland, Roadhouse, Tasman Hwy ~ 5:10 - © Buckland, Roadhouse, Tasman Hwy ~ 5:10
® Orford, Tasman Hwy/Alma Rd 5:25 - ® Orford, Tasman Hwy/Alma Rd 5:25
(® Triabunna, Viisitor Info Centre, Charles St~ 5:35 - (® Triabunna, Visitor Info Centre, Charles St~ 5:35
(© Swansea, Victoria St before Franklin ~ 6:15 - (© Swansea, Victoria St before Franklin ~ 6:15
© Bicheno, Tasman Hwy/Coles BayRd  6:46 - © Bicheno, Tasman Hwy/Coles Bay Rd  6:46
Bicheno, Info. Centre, Foster St 6:55 7:05 Bicheno, Info. Centre, Foster St 6:55
(® Coles Bay, lluka Tavern, Esplanade - 7:35 (® Coles Bay, lluka Tavern, Esplanade -

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus
s Service operates on school days only

Tassiel; CAUGVSICOACHES
WHO OPERATES 736,;':;£’ 745

MY SERVICE? @ tassielink.com.au | @) calowscoaches.com.au

© 1300300520 | (03) 6376 2161

/ : Online trip information
asmanian

N 7}

PR Covernment transport.tas.gov.au




